L
B
W
Tin Plate
Conductive
Metallization
Nickel Plate
Silver Epoxy Flex CrackNegative

For quantities greater than listed, call for quote.
MOUSER
STOCK NO.
KEMET
Part No.
Value
(pF)
Volt
(DC)
Price Each Reel
Qty.
Price
Per
Piece1 100 500
Style 0603
80-C0603X100J5G C0603X100J5GACTU 10 50 .32 .11 .09 4000 .07
80-C0603X120J5G C0603X120J5GACTU 12 50 .32 .11 .09 4000 .07
80-C0603X150J5G C0603X150J5GACTU 15 50 .32 .11 .09 4000 .07
80-C0603X180J5G C0603X180J5GACTU 18 50 .32 .11 .09 4000 .07
80-C0603X220J5G C0603X220J5GACTU 22 50 .32 .11 .09 4000 .07
80-C0603X270J5G C0603X270J5GACTU 27 50 .32 .11 .09 4000 .07
80-C0603X330J5G C0603X330J5GACTU 33 50 .32 .11 .09 4000 .07
80-C0603X390J5G C0603X390J5GACTU 39 50 .32 .11 .09 4000 .07
80-C0603X470J5G C0603X470J5GACTU 47 50 .32 .11 .09 4000 .07
80-C0603X470J1G C0603X470J1GACTU 47 100 .36 .13 .11 4000 .08
80-C0603X560J5G C0603X560J5GACTU 56 50 .32 .11 .09 4000 .07
80-C0603X680J5G C0603X680J5GACTU 68 50 .32 .11 .09 4000 .07
80-C0603X820J5G C0603X820J5GACTU 82 50 .32 .11 .09 4000 .07
80-C0603X101J5G C0603X101J5GACTU 100 50 .32 .11 .09 4000 .07
80-C0603X101J1G C0603X101J1GACTU 100 100 .36 .13 .11 4000 .08
80-C0603X121J5G C0603X121J5GACTU 120 50 .35 .12 .10 4000 .08
80-C0603X151J5G C0603X151J5GACTU 150 50 .33 .12 .10 4000 .07
80-C0603X181J5G C0603X181J5GACTU 180 50 .35 .12 .10 4000 .08
80-C0603X221J5G C0603X221J5GACTU 220 50 .38 .13 .11 4000 .08
80-C0603X271J5G C0603X271J5GACTU 270 50 .38 .13 .11 4000 .08
80-C0603X331J5G C0603X331J5GACTU 330 50 .41 .14 .12 4000 .09
80-C0603X391J5G C0603X391J5GACTU 390 50 .41 .14 .12 4000 .09
80-C0603X471J5G C0603X471J5GACTU 470 50 .44 .15 .13 4000 .10
80-C0603X681J5G C0603X681J5GACTU 680 50 .44 .15 .13 4000 .10
80-C0603X102J3G C0603X102J3GACTU 1000 25 .47 .16 .14 4000 .10
80-C0603X102J5G C0603X102J5GACTU 1000 50 .47 .16 .14 4000 .10
80-C0603X152J5G C0603X152J5GACTU 1500 50 .63 .22 .19 4000 .14
80-C0603X472J1G C0603X472J1GACTU 4700 100 .56 .20 .17 4000 .12
80-C0603X682J5G C0603X682J5GACTU 6800 50 .60 .21 .18 4000 .13
80-C0603X103J3G C0603X103J3GACTU 10000 25 .55 .19 .16 4000 .12
80-C0603X153J3G C0603X153J3GACTU 15000 25 .63 .22 .19 4000 .14
80-C0603X221M5R C0603X221M5RACTU 220 50 .34 .18 .103 4000 .34
80-C0603X471K5R C0603X471K5RACTU 470 50 .33 .186 .107 4000 .33
80-C0603X102K2R C0603X102K2RACTU 1000 200 .33 .22 .17 4000 .33
80-C0603X222K5R C0603X222K5RACTU 2200 50 .33 .186 .107 4000 .33
80-C0603X472K5R C0603X472K5RACTU 4700 50 .33 .186 .107 4000 .33
80-C0603X103K5R C0603X103K5RACTU 10000 50 .44 .186 .107 4000 .44
80-C0603X223K5R C0603X223K5RACTU 22000 50 .44 .236 .136 4000 .44
80-C0603X333K3R C0603X333K3RACTU 33000 25 .34 .18 .103 4000 .34
80-C0603X473K5R C0603X473K5RACTU 47000 50 .34 .23 .18 4000 .34
80-C0603X104K3R C0603X104K3RACTU 0.1uF 25 .38 .215 .123 4000 .38
80-C0603X104K5R C0603X104K5RACTU 0.1uF 50 .22 .158 .139 4000 .22
80-C0603X224K4R C0603X224K4RACTU 0.22uF 16 .53 .32 .26 4000 .53
Style 0805
80-C0805X100J5G C0805X100J5GACTU 10 50 .30 .11 .09 4000 .07
80-C0805X150J5G C0805X150J5GACTU 15 50 .30 .11 .09 4000 .07
80-C0805X220J5G C0805X220J5GACTU 22 50 .35 .12 .10 4000 .08
80-C0805X330J5G C0805X330J5GACTU 33 50 .30 .11 .09 4000 .07
80-C0805X470J5G C0805X470J5GACTU 47 50 .30 .11 .09 4000 .07
80-C0805X470J1G C0805X470J1GACTU 47 100 .35 .12 .10 4000 .08
80-C0805X101J5G C0805X101J5GACTU 100 50 .30 .11 .09 4000 .07
80-C0805X101J1G C0805X101J1GACTU 100 100 .35 .12 .10 4000 .08
80-C0805X101J2G C0805X101J2GACTU 100 200 .42 .15 .13 4000 .09
80-C0805X151J5G C0805X151J5GACTU 150 50 .33 .12 .10 4000 .07
80-C0805X221J5G C0805X221J5GACTU 220 50 .36 .13 .11 4000 .08
80-C0805X221J1G C0805X221J1GACTU 220 100 .42 .15 .13 4000 .09
80-C0805X331J5G C0805X331J5GACTU 330 50 .39 .14 .12 4000 .09
80-C0805X471K5R C0805X471K5RACTU 470 50 .34 .18 .103 4000 .34
80-C0805X471J5G C0805X471J5GACTU 470 50 .42 .15 .13 4000 .09
80-C0805X102K2R C0805X102K2RACTU 1000 200 .40 .21 .165 4000 .40
80-C0805X102J5G C0805X102J5GACTU 1000 50 .48 .17 .14 4000 .11
80-C0805X102J1G C0805X102J1GACTU 1000 100 .50 .17 .15 4000 .11
80-C0805X152J5G C0805X152J5GACTU 1500 50 .63 .22 .19 4000 .14
80-C0805X222K5R C0805X222K5RACTU 2200 50 .34 .18 .103 4000 .34
80-C0805X222J5G C0805X222J5GACTU 2200 50 .89 .31 .27 4000 .19
* 80-C0805X332K5R C0805X332K5RACTU 3300 50 .34 .18 .103 4000 .34
* 80-C0805X472KBRACTU C0805X472KBRACTU 4700 630 .26 .111 .086 2500 .26
80-C0805X472KDRACTU C0805X472KDRACTU 4700 1000 .28 .119 .092 2500 .28
* 80-C0805X682KBRACTU C0805X682KBRACTU 6800 630 .27 .116 .09 2500 .27
* 80-C0805X822KBRACTU C0805X822KBRACTU 8200 630 .28 .175 .104 2500 .28
80-C0805X103K1R C0805X103K1RACTU 10000 100 .44 .236 .136 4000 .44
* 80-C0805X103KCRACTU C0805X103KCRACTU 10000 500 .28 .122 .094 2500 .28
80-C0805X103J5G C0805X103J5GACTU 10000 50 1.25 .44 .37 4000 .27
* 80-C0805X123KCRACTU C0805X123KCRACTU 12000 500 .30 .127 .099 2500 .30
80-C0805X153J1G C0805X153J1GACTU 15000 100 1.52 .53 .45 2500 .33
80-C0805X223K1R C0805X223K1RACTU 22000 100 .37 .222 .208 4000 .37
80-C0805X223J5G C0805X223J5GACTU 22000 50 1.46 .51 .44 2500 .32
80-C0805X473K5R C0805X473K5RACTU 47000 50 .34 .206 .132 4000 .34
80-C0805X683K5R C0805X683K5RACTU 68000 50 .51 .33 .249 4000 .51
80-C0805X104K1R C0805X104K1RACTU 0.1uF 100 .40 .26 .151 2500 .40
For quantities greater than listed, call for quote.
MOUSER
STOCK NO.
KEMET
Part No.
Value
(pF)
Volt
(DC)
Price Each Reel
Qty.
Price
Per
Piece1 100 500
Style 805 (Cont.)
80-C0805X224K5R C0805X224K5RACTU 0.22uF 50 .68 .42 .26 4000 .68
80-C0805X334K4R C0805X334K4RACTU 0.33uF 16 1.01 .68 .53 2500 1.01
80-C0805X474K5R C0805X474K5RACTU 0.47uF 50 1.03 .66 .49 2500 1.03
80-C0805X105K4R C0805X105K4RACTU 1.0uF 16 .83 .52 .37 2500 .83
80-C0805X225K4R C0805X225K4RACTU 2.2uF 16 .79 .54 .43 2500 .79
Style 1206
80-C1206X102J5G C1206X102J5GACTU 1000 50 .79 .28 .24 4000 .17
80-C1206X102J2G C1206X102J2GACTU 1000 200 1.06 .37 .32 4000 .23
80-C1206X102K5R C1206X102K5RACTU 1000 50 .41 .215 .123 4000 .41
80-C1206X222J5G C1206X222J5GACTU 2200 50 .95 .33 .28 4000 .21
80-C1206X562K5R C1206X562K5RACTU 5600 50 .38 .23 .19 4000 .38
80-C1206X103K2R C1206X103K2RACTU 10000 200 .53 .32 .26 4000 .53
80-C1206X183J1G C1206X183J1GACTU 18000 100 3.99 1.40 1.20 4000 .88
80-C1206X223K5R C1206X223K5RACTU 22000 50 .60 .40 .31 4000 .60
* 80-C1206X223KDRACTU C1206X223KDRACTU 22000 1000 .31 .178 .142 2500 .31
* 80-C1206X333KBRACTU C1206X333KBRACTU 33000 630 .32 .183 .146 2500 .32
* 80-C1206X473KCRACTU C1206X473KCRACTU 47000 500 .29 .17 .132 2500 .29
* 80-C1206X683KCRACTU C1206X683KCRACTU 68000 500 .37 .208 .166 2500 .37
80-C1206X154M5R C1206X154M5RACTU 0.15uF 50 .40 .16 .14 4000 .40
80-C1206X154K1R C1206X154K1RACTU 0.15uF 100 1.00 .67 .52 4000 1.00
80-C1206X104K1R C1206X104K1RACTU 0.1uF 100 .50 .31 .225 4000 .50
80-C1206X224K1R C1206X224K1RACTU 0.22uF 100 1.37 .88 .66 4000 1.37
80-C1206X474K5R C1206X474K5RACTU 0.47uF 50 .83 .52 .37 4000 .83
80-C1206X105K3R C1206X105K3RACTU 1.0uF 25 .87 .59 .47 2000 .87
80-C1206X106K4R C1206X106K4RACTU 10uF 16 1.17 .94 .77 2000 1.17
80-C1206X225K4R C1206X225K4RACTU 2.2uF 16 .91 .66 .54 2000 .91
80-C1206X475K4R C1206X475K4RACTU 4.7uF 16 1.05 .77 .63 2500 1.05
Style 1210
80-C1210X102J5G C1210X102J5GACTU 1000 50 1.26 .44 .38 4000 .28
80-C1210X332J5G C1210X332J5GACTU 3300 50 1.69 .59 .51 4000 .37
80-C1210X682J5G C1210X682J5GACTU 6800 50 3.29 1.15 .99 4000 .72
80-C1210X822J5G C1210X822J5GACTU 8200 50 3.95 1.38 1.19 4000 .87
* 80-C1210X823KBRACTU C1210X823KBRACTU 22000 630 .54 .266 .242 2000 .54
* 80-C1210X333KDRACTU C1210X333KDRACTU 33000 1000 .40 .273 .242 2000 .40
* 80-C1210X473KDRACTU C1210X473KDRACTU 47000 1000 .47 .234 .213 2000 .47
* 80-C1210X104KCRACTU C1210X104KCRACTU 0.1uF 500 .27 .219 .202 2000 .27
80-C1210X104K2R C1210X104K2RACTU 0.1uF 200 1.28 .86 .67 2500 1.28
80-C1210X224K5R C1210X224K5RACTU 0.22uF 50 1.56 1.05 .82 4000 1.56
80-C1210X334K5R C1210X334K5RACTU 0.33uF 50 2.31 1.56 1.21 4000 2.31
80-C1210X474K5R C1210X474K5RACTU 0.47uF 50 2.31 1.56 1.21 4000 2.31
80-C1210X105K5R C1210X105K5RACTU 1.0uF 50 1.05 .77 .63 2000 1.05
80-C1210X106M3R C1210X106M3RACTU 10uF 25 1.48 1.19 .98 1000 1.48
80-C1210X225K5R C1210X225K5RACTU 2.2uF 50 .95 .77 .71 2500 .95
80-C1210X475K5R C1210X475K5RACTU 4.7uF 50 1.48 1.19 .98 1000 1.48
Style 1808
* 80-C1808X683KCRACTU C1808X683KCRACTU 68000 500 .53 .262 .238 1000 .53
* 80-C1808X683KDRACTU C1808X683KDRACTU 68000 1000 .56 .256 .218 1000 .56
* 80-C1808X104KBRACTU C1808X104KBRACTU 0.1uF 630 .34 .255 .214 1000 .34
Style 1812
80-C1812X102J5G C1812X102J5GACTU 1000 50 2.82 .99 .85 1000 .71
80-C1812X103J5G C1812X103J5GACTU 10000 50 3.91 1.37 1.17 1000 .98
* 80-C1812X473KDRACTU C1812X473KDRACTU 47000 1000 .79 .463 .433 1000 .79
* 80-C1812X154KBRACTU C1812X154KBRACTU 0.15uF 630 .90 .578 .539 1000 .90
* 80-C1812X104KBRACTU C1812X104KBRACTU 0.1uF 630 .89 .569 .531 1000 .89
* 80-C1812X104KDRACTU C1812X104KDRACTU 0.1uF 1000 .92 .542 .507 1000 .92
80-C1812X224J5G C1812X224J5GACTU 0.22uF 50 7.05 2.47 2.12 1000 1.76
* 80-C1812X224KCRACTU C1812X224KCRACTU 0.22uF 500 .94 .60 .56 1000 .94
* 80-C1812X334KCRACTU C1812X334KCRACTU 0.33uF 500 1.09 .696 .65 1000 1.09
Style 2220
80-C2220X474J5G C2220X474J5GACTU 0.47uF 50 16.28 5.70 4.88 1000 4.07
* High Voltage NPL